Temple Terrace Presbyterian Weekday School

420 Bullard Parkway, Temple Terrace, FL 33617 813-988-3038

License # CTT140005

2023-2024 School-Year Fee Schedule

The following is a list of all fees and tuition that are applicable to enrollment in good standing at Temple Terrace Presbyterian Weekday School. **These fees are effective August 2023.**

All fees are due on the 1st of the month (1st and 15th for bi-weekly payments) unless prior arrangements with the school management have been made. A late fee of \$15.00 is assessed after the 8th of each month (or the 8th and 22nd for bi-weekly payments); 1.5% surcharge on the outstanding balance after the 15th of the month. Your child's tuition rate is determined by their age as of **September 1, 2023**, and will be that price for the **entire school year and/or Summer Camp program**.

If your child is on the School Readiness voucher, and is enrolling into a preschool program, you will be responsible for your daily parent fee **as well as an additional \$50 each month**.

Registration Fee

D a at time a	of annual registration to TT	DIVIC man rafiindabl	le \$100
THE ALLIME	oi anniiai redisiralion lo TT	PVVS non-remnoani	2 2100

Part-Time Preschool (9 am - Noon only)

Fees listed are monthly rates and are due by the 8th of each month

5-day twos	\$475
5-day threes	\$450
5-day fours/Private Pay	\$425
5-day fours/VPK	Free
5-day fives/Private Pay	\$425

Full-Time Preschool (7 am - 6 pm)

Fees listed are monthly rates and are due by the 8th of each month

5-day twos	\$775
5-day threes	\$750
5-day fours/Private Pay	\$725
5-day fours/VPK	\$525
5-day fives/Private Pay	\$725

School-Age Care

Fees listed are monthly rates and are due by the 8th of each month

Before & Afterschool	\$400
Afterschool	\$350
Summer Camp	\$575

Additional Programs

Available to Part-Time Preschool families only.

Lunch Bunch (Noon - 12:30 pm)	\$25
Early Extended Care (7:00 am)	\$100